2017 Charles Stampe Trophy - Quarter-Final Draw

Matches to take place week commencing 8th January 2018

Anchorians 5

Y, Chatham Furious
Rainham 3 v Chatham Gannet
Boxley 1 v Cliffe Woods 3

v

Anchorians 3 Upnor B



2017 Charles Stampe Trophy - Third Round Results

Anchorians 5
Chatham Furious
Rainham 1
Chatham Gannet

Boxley 3
Rainham 4
Anchorians 3
Upnor 'B'

< < < <

< < < <

Howard 1
Anchorians 4
Rainham 3
Anchorians 1

Boxley 1

Cliffe Woods 3
Upnor 'C'
Howard 3

437
347
344

356
346
377
479

378
331
367

378
365
357
372



2017 Charles Stampe Trophy - Second Round Results

Top Half Draw

Howard 1

Chatham Ark Royal
Cliffe Woods 1

Luton Invicta 5

Luton Invicta 4
Chatham Cumberland
Chatham Endurance
Anchorians 1

Bottom Half Draw

Howard 5
Rainham 2
Howard 6
Cliffe Woods 3
Upnor 'C'
Howard 4
Howard 3
Upnor 'B'

< < £ € < < < <

< < £ € < < < <

Sturdee 3
Anchorians 5
Chatham Furious
Anchorians 4
Rainham 3
Rainham 1
Chatham Gannet
Boxley 2

Boxley 3

Boxley 1
Rainham 4
Chatham Hector
Howard 7
Anchorians 3
Luton Invicta 3
Chatham Belfast

369
371
375
299
333
359
338
358

367
278
352
378
406
348
360
464

305
454
482
377
334
378
354
357

381
334
367
309
285
357
331
367



2017 Charles Stampe Trophy

First Round
Top Half Draw

Howard 2

Sturdee 3

Chatham Ark Royal
Anchorians 5

Cliffe Woods 1
Chatham Furious
Luton Invicta 5
Anchorians 4

Luton Invicta 4
Rainham 3

Chatham Cumberland
Rainham 1

Chatham Endurance
Chatham Gannet
Anchorians 1

Boxley 2

Bottom Half Draw

Howard 5
Boxley 3
Rainham 2
Chatham Dorset
Howard 6
Rainham 4

Cliffe Woods 3
Chatham Hector
Upnor 'C'
Howard 7
Howard 4
Anchorians 3
Howard 3

Luton Invicta 3
Upnor 'B'
Chatham Belfast

< < <« £ £ < < < < < < < < < <

< < £ £ K £ £ K £ £ <K< < < < < <

Howard 1

BYE

BYE
Anchorians 2
BYE

BYE

BYE

Luton Invicta 2
BYE

BYE

BYE

Cliffe Woods 2
BYE

BYE

BYE

Chatham Invincible

Rainham 5
BYE

BYE
Boxley 1
BYE

BYE

BYE

Luton Invicta 1
BYE

BYE

BYE
Upnor 'A’
BYE

BYE

BYE
Sturdee 2

Conceded to Howard 1

403 374

401 378

391 307

378 346

376 369
To be played

Conceded to Hector

352 315

Conceded to Belfast



